
3/9/2008Open Derby Gelding Second Go

Pacific Coast CHA

Earnings

Horse

Rider

Score Score

EarningsEarnings

Score

Earnings

Score

Earnings

First Go Second Go

Score

Accumulative

Wildcats

Russ Miller

223

0.00

216

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4391

Teninamite

Mike Wood

217

0.00

217.5

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

434.52

Pimped Out Pepto

Shad Platt

215

0.00

214.5

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

429.53

Hickorys Dual Pep

Tom Long

215

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4294

Diamond J Stardom

Morgan Cromer

213

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4285

Crown On The Rox

Chris Johnsrud

212

0.00

214.5

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

426.56

Shorty Lena San

Matt Sargood

215.5

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

426.57

Hair Raisin Cat

David Costello

211

0.00

214

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4258

LL Little Hot Wheelz

Mike Wood

214

0.00

211

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

4259

Big N Rich Time

Rock Hedlund

212

0.00

212.5

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

424.510

Four White Cats

Janice Eaton

211.5

0.00

212

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

423.511

Somebodys Smart Babe

Deena Edmonston

207

0.00

215

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

42212

The Roan Patron

Bonnie Johnson

212.5

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

212.513

A Smart Bar Bet

Shad Platt

210

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

21014

Kathy Cardon
TextBox
     Open Derby Gelding Multi-Go Results
Took a score of 429 to Advance to the Finals 
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Smart Scooter Cat

Bonnie Johnson

210

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

21015

Red Light Romeo

Rock Hedlund

209

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

20916

My Alano Lena

David Costello

208

0.00

0

0.00 0.00

0

0.00

0

0.00

20817


